Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Fewster - (539270) - Tynemouth SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Date

11/03/17
06/11/16
24/04/16
12/07/15
21/11/15
24/04/16
10/05/14
09/10/16
23/10/16
21/09/13
11/05/13
12/02/13
27/01/13
13/01/13
13/11/12
10/06/12
29/04/12
04/03/12
15/10/11
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29/10/11
05/06/11
03/10/10
14/05/11
29/01/11
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Meet

Tynemouth Spring Gala

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Chester le Street Annual Club Gala
Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala
ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
Chester le Street Annual Club Gala
Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams

City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams 2013
Tynemouth ASC Time Trials

North East Invitational Meet

Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet
Tynemouth Club Championships

Blyth Lifeguard & SC Summer Sprints
Chester le Street Open Meet

Derwentside Development Meet

Tynemouth Autumn Gala

Tynemouth ASC Time Trials & Club Champs
Blyth Lifeguard & Swiiming Xmas Cracker Me
Chester le Street Junior Meet

Blyth Lifeguard Summer Sprints Meet
Durham City Medley Challenge

Tynemouth Spring Gala

Tynemouth ASC Time Trials
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Venue

Tynemouth
Sunderland
Chester-le-Street
Tynemouth
Sunderland
Chester-le-Street
Tynemouth
Sunderland
Middlesbrough
Durham
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Hexham

Stanley
Tynemouth

Blyth

Stanley

Stanley
Tynemouth
Tynemouth

Blyth
Chester-le-Street
Blyth

Durham
Tynemouth

Tynemouth
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Club Swam Under Level
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oc.10
53.27
54.32
54.63

1:03.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.51
31.59
33.52
33.47
32.48
31.81
32.06
32.00
33.45
35.63
38.23
38.63
39.04
40.80
41.90
42.49
43.87
46.03
48.41
49.25
49.37
48.18
50.12
51.99
52.18
52.11
54.32
53.27
54.63
51.87

1:03.09
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Date

11/03/17
06/11/16
23/10/16
09/10/16
24/04/16
24/04/16
21/11/15
12/07/15
10/05/14
21/09/13
11/05/13
12/02/13
27/01/113
13/01/13
13/11/12
10/06/12
29/04/12
04/03/12
17/12/11
04/12/11
29/10/11
15/10/11
05/06/11
14/05/11
06/02/11
29/01/11
18/12/10
05/12/10
21/11/10
03/10/10
22/11/09
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Blyth Christmas Cracker
Tynemouth Time Trials

Newcastle Shrimp Meet

Newcastle Shrimp Meet

Meet

Tynemouth Spring Gala

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet

City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier
Chester le Street Annual Club Gala

Chester le Street Annual Club Gala

ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala
Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams
Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams 2013
Tynemouth ASC Time Trials

North East Invitational Meet

Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet
Tynemouth Club Championships

Blyth Lifeguard & SC Summer Sprints
Chester le Street Open Meet

Derwentside Development Meet

Tynemouth ASC Time Trials & Club Champs
Blyth Lifeguard & Swiiming Xmas Cracker Me
Chester le Street Junior Meet

Tynemouth Autumn Gala

Blyth Lifeguard Summer Sprints Meet
Tynemouth Spring Gala

Durham City AA Graded Meet 2011
Tynemouth ASC Time Trials

Tynemouth Time Trials

Blyth Christmas Cracker

Newcastle Shrimp Meet

Durham City Medley Challenge

Newcastle Shrimp Meet
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